
 

  

  

Camellia House, 22 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue Dhaka 1000

This is to inform all concerned that the Board of Directors of the Company 
in its 193rd meeting held on Thursday, October 24, 2019 approved Financial 
Statements (un-audited) of the Company for the third quarter ended 30 
September, 2019.

Financial Highlights
a) Net Profit after Tax (Tk. in Million)
b) Earnings per Share (EPS) (Tk.)
c) Net Asset Value per Share (Tk.)
d) Net Operating Cash Flows Per Share (Tk.)

Jan-Sep, 2018
210.39
1.12
16.67
(4.61)

Jan-Sep, 2019
177.56
0.95
16.62
(1.10)

Dated:
Dhaka, October 24, 2019

Sd/-
Sharmi Noor Nahar
Company Secretary
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