

Carriella House, Et Rati Ratial Islam, Wellac Briaka 1000

PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION

This is to inform all concerned that the Board of Directors of the Company in its 193rd meeting held on Thursday, October 24, 2019 approved Financial Statements (un-audited) of the Company for the third quarter ended 30 September, 2019.

Financial Highlights	Jan-Sep, 2018	Jan-Sep, 2019
a) Net Profit after Tax (Tk. in Million)	210.39	177.56
b) Earnings per Share (EPS) (Tk.)	1.12	0.95
c) Net Asset Value per Share (Tk.)	16.67	16.62
d) Net Operating Cash Flows Per Share (Tk.)	(4.61)	(1.10)

Sd/-

Dated: Dhaka, October 24, 2019 Sharmi Noor Nahar Company Secretary